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* 0.00
11.08.2020 3600029870 1102010101 Gl 203600028510002 anniideldidutumsludai 92563 1700300086 -7,744.00
. -7,744.00

%

-7,744.00
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R630000507 0.00] 03.08.2020 R2 1300035312 18,200.00| H11510M5 03.08.2020 RX 1600035312 18,200.00( H1U510M5
R630000507 0.00] 18,200.00 -18,200.00}

R630000508 0.00] 03.08.2020 R2 1300035311 9,000.00{ FUT 183 03.08.2020 RX 1600035311 9,000.00( Fu518M5
R630000508 0.00] 9,000.00 -9,000.00

R630000509 0.00] 03.08.2020 R1 1200010015 12,000.00| FU3 1M 0.00)
R630000509 0.00] 12,000.00 -12,000.00}

R630000510 03.08.2020 RB 1000042587 17,600.00| fus18ms 04.08.2020 R2 1300035403 17,600.00| H1u5 185 04.08.2020 RX 1600035403 17,600.00| H1U519M15
R630000510 RB 17,600.00 17,600.00 0.00|

R630000511 03.08.2020 RB 1000042588 8,000.00( H1U518M15 04.08.2020 R2 1300035402 8,000.00( U3 18M3 04.08.2020 RX 1600035402 8,000.00( U3 1BM5
R630000511 RB 8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00|

R630000512 03.08.2020 RA 1000042589 16,000.00( fu518M5 04.08.2020 R1 1200000318 16,000.00( F1L516M5 0.00)
R630000512 RA 16,000.00 16,000.00 0.00|

R630000513 04.08.2020 RB 1000043227 2,850.00( 13 10N3 05.08.2020 R2 1300035477 2,850.00( F1310MN5 05.08.2020 RX 1600035477 2,850.00( w1803
R630000513 RB 2,850.00 2,850.00 0.00|

R630000514 04.08.2020 RB 1000043228 17,000.00{ fus1ms 05.08.2020 R2 1300035479 17,000.00| H1u518M5 05.08.2020 RX 1600035479 17,000.00| {115 18M15
R630000514 RB 17,000.00 17,000.00 0.00|

R630000515 05.08.2020 RB 1000043264 6,100.00| FU318M3 06.08.2020 R2 1300035864 6,100.00( U3 18M3 06.08.2020 RX 1600035865 6,100.00( U3 18M3
R630000515 RB 6,100.00 6,100.00 0.00|

R630000516 05.08.2020 RB 1000043265 9,000.00| Fi1U318M3 06.08.2020 R2 1300035863 9,000.00{ FUT 183 06.08.2020 RX 1600035864 9,000.00( Fu518M5
R630000516 RB 9,000.00 9,000.00 0.00|
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R630000517 05.08.2020 RA 1000042692 8,000.00 FUI0MS 06.08.2020 R1 1200012505 8,000.00( U3 ION5 0.00}
R630000517 RA 8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00|

R630000518 06.08.2020 RB 1000041880 13,350.00 FU10M3 07.08.2020 R2 1300036010 13,350.00 HIUT10MS 07.08.2020 RX 1600036010 13,350.00 FIU5I0M3
R630000518 RB 13,350.00 13,350.00 0.00|

R630000519 06.08.2020 RB 1000043319 3,000.00] WIS 07.08.2020 R2 1300036011 3,000.00 MU0 07.08.2020 RX 1600036011 3,000.00] MMM
R630000519 RB 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00|

R630000520 06.08.2020 RA 1000041881 4,000.00] RERCLRE 07.08.2020 R1 1200001470 4,000.00 HIUS10MS 0.00]
R630000520 RA 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00|

R630000521 07.08.2020 RB 1000043356 10,300.00 FUI0MS 10.08.2020 R2 1300036139 10,300.00| FU5 18NS 10.08.2020 RX 1600036139 10,300.00 HIUI0MS3
R630000521 RB 10,300.00 10,300.00 0.00|

R630000522 07.08.2020 RB 1000043173 5,000.00] FU10M3 10.08.2020 R2 1300036138 5,000.00 HIUT10MS 10.08.2020 RX 1600036138 5,000.00 FIU5I0M3
R630000522 RB 5,000.00 5,000.00 0.00|

R630000523 07.08.2020 RA 1000043357 8,000.00 WIS 10.08.2020 R1 1200003244 8,000.00] MU0 0.00]
R630000523 RA 8,000.00 8,000.00 0.00|

R630000524 10.08.2020 RB 1000043189 22,700.00 RERCLRE 11.08.2020 R2 1300036200 22,700.00] HIUS10MS 11.08.2020 RX 1600036200 22,700.00 UM
R630000524 RB 22,700.00 22,700.00 0.00|

R630000525 10.08.2020 RB 1000043392 9,000.00 FUI0MS 11.08.2020 R2 1300036199 9,000.00| U5 ION5 11.08.2020 RX 1600036199 9,000.00| TIN5
R630000525 RB 9,000.00 9,000.00 0.00|

R630000526 10.08.2020 RA 1000043701 12,000.00 FU10M3 11.08.2020 R1 1200002662 12,000.00 HIUT10MS 0.00]
R630000526 RA 12,000.00 12,000.00 0.00|
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R630000527 11.08.2020 RB 1000043586 44,300.00| H1U310M3 13.08.2020 R2 1300036318 44,300.00| HIL510MS 13.08.2020 RX 1600036318 44,300.00| H1M510MNS
R630000527 RB 44,300.00 44,300.00 0.00|

R630000528 11.08.2020 RB 1000043587 25,000.00| HIU51OMS 13.08.2020 R2 1300036317 25,000.00| H1U5 18NS 13.08.2020 RX 1600036317 25,000.00| H1U510M5
R630000528 RB 25,000.00 25,000.00 0.00|

R630000529 11.08.2020 RA 1000043588 4,000.00( Fi1u 18NS 13.08.2020 R1 1200003848 4,000.00( f1u518M3 0.00)
R630000529 RA 4,000.00 4,000.00 0.00|

R630000530 13.08.2020 RB 1000044028 9,500.00( F1u510M3 14.08.2020 R2 1300036490 9,500.00( F1U510N5 14.08.2020 RX 1600036790 9,500.00| Fu310M5
R630000530 RB 9,500.00 9,500.00 0.00|

R630000531 13.08.2020 RB 1000044029 10,000.00( H1U5 103 14.08.2020 R2 1300036489 10,000.00| H1U5 105 14.08.2020 RX 1600036789 10,000.00( F1U510MS
R630000531 RB 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00|

R630000532 14.08.2020 RB 1000044058 6,700.00| F1U318M3 17.08.2020 R2 1300036542 6,700.00( Fu318M3 17.08.2020 RX 1600036842 6,700.00( fu518M5
R630000532 RB 6,700.00 6,700.00 0.00|

R630000533 14.08.2020 RB 1000044059 10,000.00{ fus 1M 14.08.2020 R2 1300035264 10,000.00| FU3 1M 14.08.2020 RX 1600036604 10,000.00| H1U518M5
R630000533 RB 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00|

R630000534 17.08.2020 RB 1000044096 5,200.00( L5185 18.08.2020 R2 1300033791 5,200.00( FUT18M3 18.08.2020 RX 1600033791 5,200.00( FU318M3
R630000534 RB 5,200.00 5,200.00 0.00|

R630000535 17.08.2020 RB 1000044097 11,000.00( H1U510M15 18.08.2020 R2 1300033790 11,000.00| L5 10M5 18.08.2020 RX 1600033790 11,000.00( F1u510M3
R630000535 RB 11,000.00 11,000.00 0.00|

R630000536 18.08.2020 RB 1000044442 16,900.00( fm518M5 19.08.2020 R2 1300028580 16,900.00( F1L516M5 19.08.2020 RX 1600028280 16,900.00( H1U510M5
R630000536 RB 16,900.00 16,900.00 0.00|
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R630000537 18.08.2020 RB 1000044443 13,000.00 FUI0MS 19.08.2020 R2 1300028579 13,000.00| FUT 105 19.08.2020 RX 1600028279 13,000.00 HIUI0MS3

R630000537 RB 13,000.00 13,000.00 0.00|

R630000538 18.08.2020 RA 1000044444 23,000.00 FU10M3 19.08.2020 R1 1200003921 23,000.00 HIUT10MS 0.00]

R630000538 RA 23,000.00 23,000.00 0.00|

R630000539 19.08.2020 RB 1000044716 1,500.00 WIS 20.08.2020 R2 1300036956 1,500.00] MU0 20.08.2020 RX 1600037056 1,500.00] MMM

R630000539 RB 1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00|

R630000540 19.08.2020 RB 1000044717 2,000.00] RERCLRE 20.08.2020 R2 1300036957 2,000.00] HIUS10MS 20.08.2020 RX 1600037057 2,000.00 UM

R630000540 RB 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00|

R630000541 20.08.2020 RB 1000044634 6,700.00 FUI0MS 24.08.2020 R2 1300034466 6,700.00| F1U3I0N5 24.08.2020 RX 1600034366 6,700.00| U315
24.08.2020 RB 1000044886 6,100.00] FUI0M3 0.00] 0.00]

R630000541 RB 12,800.00 6,700.00 6,100.00|

R630000542 20.08.2020 RB 1000044750 1,000.00 RERCLRE 24.08.2020 R2 1300034464 1,000.00 MU0 24.08.2020 RX 1600034364 1,000.00] HIUSI0MS

R630000542 RB 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00|

R630000543 21.08.2020 RB 1000041393 19.400.00 RERCLRE] 24.08.2020 R2 1300034463 19,400.00 MU0 24.08.2020 RX 1600034363 19,400.00 HIUTIOMS

R630000543 RB 19,400.00 19,400.00 0.00)

R630000544 21.08.2020 RB 1000044267 9,000.00 FU510MS 24.08.2020 R2 1300034465 9,000.00 HIU10MS 24.08.2020 RX 1600034365 9,000.00] HIUTI0MS

R630000544 RB 9,000.00 9,000.00 0.00|

R630000545 21.08.2020 RA 1000044376 12,000.00 FUI0M3 24.08.2020 R1 1200001471 12,000.00, HIU10MS 0.00]

R630000545 RA 12,000.00 12,000.00 0.00|

R630000546 0.00 25.08.2020 R2 1300037423 6,100.00] MU0 25.08.2020 RX 1600037423 6,100.00] HIUSIOMS
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R630000546 0.00/ 6,100.00 -6,100.00

R630000547 24.08.2020 RB 1000044887 20,000.00| U3 1OMS 25.08.2020 R2 1300037424 20,000.00| H1U318N3 25.08.2020 RX 1600037424 20,000.00 F1u518M3
R630000547 RB 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00|

R630000548 25.08.2020 RB 1000045038 23,100.00( U3 18MS 31.08.2020 R2 1300038086 23,100.00| HIU516MS 31.08.2020 RX 1600037886 23,100.00 ¥n319Ms
R630000548 RB 23,100.00 23,100.00 0.00|

R630000549 25.08.2020 RB 1000045309 14,000.00{ fus 1M 31.08.2020 R2 1300038085 14,000.00| F1U318M5 31.08.2020 RX 1600037885 14,000.00| #N318M15
R630000549 RB 14,000.00 14,000.00 0.00|

R630000550 26.08.2020 RB 1000045563 40,600.00| H1M310MS 31.08.2020 R2 1300038084 40,600.00| HIL510NS 31.08.2020 RX 1600037884 40,600.00 ¥n318M3
R630000550 RB 40,600.00 40,600.00 0.00|

R630000551 26.08.2020 RB 1000045441 7,000.00| iu318M3 31.08.2020 R2 1300038083 7,000.00{ Fus18M3 31.08.2020 RX 1600037883 7,000.00 ¥n31ems
R630000551 RB 7,000.00 7,000.00 0.00|

R630000552 27.08.2020 RB 1000045564 14,750.00{ fu319MS 31.08.2020 R2 1300038082 14,750.00| FU3 1M 31.08.2020 RX 1600037882 14,750.00| #n319ms
R630000552 RB 14,750.00 14,750.00 0.00|

R630000553 27.08.2020 RB 1000045227 20,000.00( 143 18MS 31.08.2020 R2 1300038081 20,000.00| H1U518M5 31.08.2020 RX 1600037881 20,000.00| #N318M15
R630000553 RB 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00|

R630000554 27.08.2020 RA 1000045565 16,000.00( H1M310M5 31.08.2020 R1 1200004861 16,000.00| H11510M5 0.00)
R630000554 RA 16,000.00 16,000.00 0.00|

R630000555 28.08.2020 RB 1000045566 4,600.00| FU318M3 31.08.2020 R2 1300038080 4,600.00| 15 18MS 31.08.2020 RX 1600037880 4,600.00( ¥ins1wms
R630000555 RB 4,600.00 4,600.00 0.00|

R630000556 28.08.2020 RB 1000045567 9,000.00| U183 31.08.2020 R2 1300038079 9,000.00( F1UT NS 31.08.2020 RX 1600037879 9,000.00 ¥n318M3
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R630000556 RB 9,000.00 9,000.00 0.00|

R630000557 31.08.2020 RB 1000045394 10,000.00 FUI0M3 0.00] 0.00]

R630000557 RB 10,000.00 0.00! 10,000.00)

R630000558 31.08.2020 RB 1000045791 12,000.00 IS 0.00] 0.00]

R630000558 RB 12,000.00 0.00! 12,000.00)
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03.08.2020 R1 R630000509 1700300086 804 7159171510557310 12,000.00| 1703 1200010015 2020
04.08.2020 R1 R630000512 1700300086 804 7159171510845300 16,000.00| 1703 1200000318 2020
06.08.2020 R1 R630000517 1700300086 804 7159171511386046 8,000.00{ 1703 1200012505 2020
07.08.2020 R1 R630000520 1700300086 804 7159171511658098 4,000.00| 1703 1200001470 2020
10.08.2020 R1 R630000523 1700300086 804 7159171512072804 8,000.00{ 1703 1200003244 2020
11.08.2020 RI1 R630000526 1700300086 804 7159171512276140 12,000.00{ 1703 1200002662 2020
13.08.2020 R1 R630000529 1700300086 804 7159171512490483 4,000.00{ 1703 1200003848 2020
19.08.2020 R1 R630000538 1700300086 804 7159171513891634 23,000.00( 1703 1200003921 2020
24.08.2020 R1 R630000545 1700300086 804 7159171514565819 12,000.00| 1703 1200001471 2020
31.08.2020 R1 R630000554 1700300086 804 7159171516439477 16,000.00| 1703 1200004861 2020
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Wveufurhn : 1700300086 9.004.116.00
TyHdudin: 10599 si@Ruilseiudyan Sudsziunanu Rutlsziudu 8,895,366.00
03.08.2020 1600035311 RX 7159171510557419 1700300086 1700300086 9.000.00 0.00 8.904.366.00
04.08.2020 1600035402 RX 7159171510845607 1700300086 1700300086 8.000.00 0.00 8.912.366.00
05.08.2020 1600035479 RX 7159171511051525 1700300086 1700300086 17.000.00 0.00 8,929,366.00
06.08.2020 0200009215 Jo 3400000974 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 5.000.00

1600035864 RX 7159171511385957 1700300086 1700300086 9.000.00 0.00 8,933,366.00
07.08.2020 1600036011 RX 7159171511658296 1700300086 1700300086 3.000.00 0.00 8,936,366.00
10.08.2020 0200009339 J0 3400002040 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 3.000.00

1600036138 RX 7159171512072705 1700300086 1700300086 5.000.00 0.00 8.938.366.00
11.08.2020 1600036199 RX 7159171512275655 1700300086 1700300086 9.000.00 0.00 8,947,366.00
13.08.2020 1600036317 RX 7159171512490384 1700300086 1700300086 25.000.00 0.00 8,972,366.00
14.08.2020 1600036604 RX 7158033600015179 1700300086 1700300086 10.000.00 0.00

1600036789 RX 7159171512957763 1700300086 1700300086 10.000.00 0.00 8,992,366.00
18.08.2020 1600033790 RX 7159171513380696 1700300086 1700300086 11.000.00 0.00 9,003.366.00
19.08.2020 1600028279 RX 7159171513891535 1700300086 1700300086 13.000.00 0.00 9,016.366.00
20.08.2020 1600037057 RX 7159171514067744 1700300086 1700300086 2.000.00 0.00 9,018,366.00
24.08.2020 1600034364 RX 7159171514565314 1700300086 1700300086 1.000.00 0.00

1600034365 RX 7159171514565611 1700300086 1700300086 9.000.00 0.00 9,028,366.00
25.08.2020 0200009358 Jo 3400002048 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 18.000.00

1600037424 RX 7159171515186845 1700300086 1700300086 20.000.00 0.00 9,030.366.00

4
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31.08.2020 1600037879 RX 7159171516439675 1700300086 1700300086 9.000.00 0.00

1600037881 RX 7159171516439378 1700300086 1700300086 20.000.00 0.00

1600037883 RX 7159171516438784 1700300086 1700300086 7.000.00 0.00

1600037885 RX 7159171516438388 1700300086 1700300086 14,000.00 0.00
ek 531U : 10599 Tig@Ruilsenudyan Quilsenunaanu fualszfudu 211,000.00 26,000.00 9,080,366.00
fodisuchn . 10658  AuAuuusiavesnsumsiamannlszanmidus 45,000.00
ek 5y HRUEN : 10658 [{uAuUUITaveInTuMIsAOLTEIRI TS 0.00 0.00 45,000.00
Sy@dudhn: 10799 Rudhin@uusna 63,750.00
03.08.2020 1600035312 RX 7159171510557211 1700300086 1700300086 18.200.00 0.00 81,950.00
04.08.2020 1600035403 RX 7159171510845508 1700300086 1700300086 17.600.00 0.00 99,550.00
05.08.2020 1600035477 RX 7159171511051624 1700300086 1700300086 2.850.00 0.00 102.,400.00
06.08.2020 1500009389 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 4.600.00

1500009829 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 3.300.00

1500009830 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 22.400.00

1500009831 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 19.700.00

1500009832 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 13.750.00

1500009833 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 18.200.00

1500009834 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 17.600.00

1500009835 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 2.850.00

1600035865 RX 7159171511385858 1700300086 1700300086 6.100.00 0.00 6,100.00
07.08.2020 1600036010 RX 7159171511658395 1700300086 1700300086 13.350.00 0.00 19,450.00
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10.08.2020

11.08.2020

13.08.2020

14.08.2020

17.08.2020

18.08.2020

19.08.2020

20.08.2020

24.08.2020

25.08.2020

1600036139

1600036200

1600036318

1600036790

1600036842

1500009873

1500009874

1500009922

1500009923

1500010118

1500010119

1500010120

1600033791

1600028280

1600037056

1500009191

1500010236

1500010237

1600034363

1600034366

1600037423

7159171512072606

7159171512275150

7159171512490285

7159171512957565

7159171513337820

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

7159171513380597

7159171513891436

7159171514068239

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

7159171514565413

7159171514565116

7159171515187132

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

1700300086

10.300.00

22.700.00

44.300.00

9.500.00

6,700.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.200.00

16.900.00

1.500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19.400.00

6.700.00

6,100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13.350.00

10.300.00

22.700.00

9.500.00

6.100.00

44.300.00

6.700.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.200.00

16.900.00

1.500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

29,750.00

52,450.00

96,750.00

106,250.00

112,950.00

5,200.00

22,100.00

23,600.00

26,100.00

32,200.00

4
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31.08.2020 1500009800 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 19.400.00
1500010402 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 6.700.00
1500010403 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 23.100.00
1500010501 RI 1700300086 1700300086 0.00 6.100.00
1600037880 RX 7159171516439576 1700300086 1700300086 4.600.00 0.00
1600037882 RX 7159171516439170 1700300086 1700300086 14.750.00 0.00
1600037884 RX 7159171516438487 1700300086 1700300086 40.600.00 0.00
1600037886 RX 7159171516438289 1700300086 1700300086 23.100.00 0.00 59,950.00
ek 5y FHausn : 10799 Quehalduusnn 290,450.00 294.250.00 59,950.00
Ferrsr 531009 qupn : 1700300086 501,450.00 320,250.00 9,185,316.00

4
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬂ{_;\cam nts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 715-0-44846-1 Currency THB
Account Name naonmﬁamm’mﬂﬁﬂmim‘: Account Status Active
Vi
Alias Name Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 609,788.22 Available Balance 609,788.22

' Select transactions to view by:

O] Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2020 @ To Date  31-08-2020 E
Time 0000 v Time 2400 »

e

“/  Specific Period: Today “

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
07-08-2020 520225 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -11,880.00 856,504.57 0715
07-08-2020 520225 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -42,972.40 813,532.17 0715
07-08-2020 520225 OoTOS TFR-7156041509 -40,038.40 T773,493.77 0715
07-08-2020 21759 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -20,904.16 752,589.61 0715

. naswu 8
11-08-2020 931000 BSD14 snodn/200383 135,400.00 B887,989.61 108682
21-08-2020 480336 0T0S TFR-7156041509 -92,000.00 795,989.61 0715
26-08-2020 21759 0T0S TFR-7156041508 -153,081.00 642,908.61 0715
26-08-2020 25009 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -16,108.00 626,800.61 o715
31-08-2020 480336 OTOS TFR-7156041509 -17,012.39 600,788.22 0715

Total Cr. = 135,400.00 Total Dr. = -393,996.35
1of 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. G-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kib.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Il Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

715-6-04150-9 Currency THB
ravuiflanmysfamens o o
vinu

Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIR! KHAN BR.
0.00 Available Balance 0.00

'+ Select transactions to view by:

® 1ransaction Date From Date 01-08-2020 ﬂ To Date 31-08-2020 E
Time 00:00 v Time 2400 v
O Today v
Date Teller ld  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance init Br
07-08-2020 520225 CWTRC 7150468675 10283875 -11,880.00 -11,880.00 0715
07-08-2020 520225 OoTID Overdraft protection 11,880.00 0.00 0715
07-08-2020 520225 CWTRC 1370301235 10283877 -42,972.40 -42,972.40 0715
07-08-2020 520225 oTiD Overdraft protection 42,972.40 0.00 0715
07-08-2020 520225 CWCH 10283874 -40,038.40 -40,038.40 0715
07-08-2020 520225 OoTiD Overdraft protection 40,038.40 0.00 0715
07-08-2020 21759 CWTRC 7151084366 10283878 -20,204.16 -20,804.16 0715
07-08-2020 21759 OTID QOverdraft protection 20,904.16 0.00 0715
21-08-2020 480336 CWTPC 10283879 -92,000.00 -92,000.00 0715
21-08-2020 480336 OTID Overdraft protection 92,000.00 0.00 0715
26-08-2020 21758 CWTRC sal 10283880 -153,081.00 -153,081.00 0715
26-08-2020 21759 OTID Overdraft protection 153,081.00 0.00 0715
26-08-2020 25009 CWTRC 7156026402 10283881 -16,108.00 -16,108.00 0715
26-08-2020 25009 QOTID Overdraft protection 16,108.00 0.00 0715
31-08-2020 480336 CWCH 10283882 -17,012.39 -17,012.39 0715
31-08-2020 480336 oTiD Overdraft protection 17,012.39 0.00 0715
Total Cr. = 393,996.35 Total Dr. = -393,996.35

Total CLCK. 0.00

1of 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
i, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
-2208-7789, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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L KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Current Account

Ol 715-6-02532-5 THB
j:zﬁ:::;gé"?::ami’nﬁﬂ — Active
3::“;:‘1“;;‘:;1";""“5"“*“ PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Let 114,711.30 114,711.30
01-08-2020 E o Date 31-08-2020 E
Time  00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O sp Today ~
Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
03-08-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachuap, empl -159,261.30 0.00 0715
07-08-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6.450.00 6,450.00 108682
07-08-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 7,950.00 108682
07-08-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600.00 8,550.00 108682
07-08-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 700.00 9,250.00 108682
07-08-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,800.00 11,050.00 108682
07-08-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,370.00 12,420.00 108682
07-08-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ) 3,300.00 15,720.00 108682
10-08-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -12,420.00 3,300.00 0715
11-08-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 720.00 4,020.00 108682
11-08-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,790.00 24,810.00 108682
11-08-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 480.00 25,290.00 108682
11-08-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. emp! -5,358.00 19,832.00 0715
11-08-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -16,632.00 3,300.00 108682
11-08-2020 480336 CWTRC 7151495285 10230752 -3,300.00 0.00 0715
24-08-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 Q900.00 900.00 108682
24-08-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 645.00 1,545.00 108682
24-08-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,200.00 2,745.00 108682
24-08-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,000.00 3,745.00 108682
24-08-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 700.00 4,445.00 108682
24-08-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 570.00 5,015.00 108682
24-08-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,800.00 6,815.00 108682
24-08-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 50,210.00 57,025.00 108682
24-08-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,070.00 83,095.00 108682
24-08-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 84,595.00 108682

24-08-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 750.00 85,345.00 108682



24-08-2020

25-08-2020

25-08-2020

25-08-2020

231000

93999

93999

21759

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

CWTRC

GFMIS/108882 18,919.00
Prachuap. empl -3,170.00
Prachuap. empl -1,800.00
7151495285 10230753 -1,845.00

jof2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

104,264.00
101,094.00
99,294.00

97,449.00

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict. Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

108682

0715

108682

0715
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Details - Current Account

unt No 715-6-02532-5 Currency THB
dnfrrudamanuinia !
Account Name Account Status
Accou | szryuditud L it Aclive
Alias Name gl ATE SR Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
dsyaufitdus
Ledger Balance 114,711.30 Available Batance 114,711.30
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2020 ﬁ To Date 31-08-2020 ﬂ
Time  00:00 v Time 24:.00 v
(0F EsmTis
/" Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
26-08-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -84,149.00 13,300.00 0715
26-08-2020  K19294 PADWP e -4,500.00 8.800.00 0715
10800058737700371 Lot Lt
26-08-2020 25008 CWTRC 3831000018 10230754 -8,800.00 0.00 0715
27-08-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,178.00 1,178.00 108682
27-08-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,361.00 6,539.00 108682
27-08-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 35,442.00 41,981.00 108682
27-08-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,800.00 46,781.00 108682
27-08-2020 531001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,810.00 55,691.00 108682
27-08-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 70,359.30 126,050.30 108682
31-08-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -5,978.00 120,072.30 0715
31-08-2020 480336 CWTRC 7151495285 10230755 -5,361.00 114,711.30 0715
Total Cr. = 268,024.30 Total Dr. = -312,574.30
Total CLCK. 0.00
4 first 4 _previous 20f2

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kib.co.th
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Acmu nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-02994-0 Currency THB
Account Name aus. A Aalszann (Bu Account Status Active
uan)
Alias Name Z:;‘fnwwm sl (Ju Branch Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Ledger Balance 6,400.00 Available Balance 6,400.00
Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2020 ﬁ To Date 31-08-2020 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24.00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance init Br
07-08-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 15,400.00 108682
10-08-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -5,000.00 10,400.00 108682
11-08-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 13,400.00 108682
11-08-2020 93989 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -3,000.00 10,400.00 0715
SBK:2 SBR:2487
25-08-2020 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL R1 10226360 -4,000.00 6,400.00 0700
27-08-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,000.00 24,400.00 108682
31-08-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachuap. empl -18,000.00 6,400.00 108682
Total Cr. = 26,000.00 Total Dr. = -30,000.00
Total CLCK. 0.00
1of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account No.

Alias Name

Ledger Balance 49,300.00

Date

03-08-2020
19:15:00

03-08-2020
19:16:00

03-08-2020
19:16:00

03-08-2020
23:00:00

03-08-2020
23:06:00

03-08-2020
23:06:00

04-08-2020
19:03:00

04-08-2020
19:04:00

04-08-2020
19:04:00

04-08-2020
23:00:00

04-08-2020
23:06:00

05-08-2020
15:46:00

05-08-2020
15:47:00

05-08-2020
23:00:00-

05-08-2020
23:06:00

05-08-2020
23:08:00

06-08-2020
19:09:00 -

06-08-2020
19:09:00

06-08-2020
19:09:00

06-08-2020
23:00:00

06-08-2020

Teller Id

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A
ITBANK

715-6-04202-5
Account Name dninnuiamauimindszaudiiui Account Status

Transaction
Code

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

MEDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD
MEDDT

Currency

Branch Name
Available Balance 49,300.00

Description

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550
TR fr 9873758550
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
71568042025

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to

THB
Active
PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.

Cheque
No.

Amount Balance

18.200.00 21.000.00

12,000.00 SO0

-9,000.00 0.00
7,400.00 7,400.00

100.00 7,500.00

34,100.00 41,600.00

16,000.00
” 8,000.00

25,600.00

17,600.00
-8,000.00 0.00

15,000.00 15,000.00
4,850.00 19,850.00
17,000.00 2:850-00
-2,850.00 0.00

18,800.00 18,800.00
3,100.00 21,900.00
1,200.00 23,100.00
-6,100.00 17,000.00
-9,000.00 8,000.00

-8,000.00 0.00

2.000.00 2,000.00
4,200.00 6.200.00

Init
Br

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715
0715



23:06:00

06-08-2020
23:06:00
07-08-2020
18:14:00
07-08-2020
18:14:00
07-08-2020
18:15:00

07-08-2020
23:00:00

07-08-2020
23:06:00

07-08-2020
23:06:00

10-08-2020
18:29:00

10-08-2020
18:29:00

10-08-2020
18:29:00

10-08-2020
23:00:00

10-08-2020
23:06:00-

10-08-2020
23:06:00-
11-08-2020
15:02:00

11-08-2020
16:02:00

11-08-2020
15:03:00

11-08-2020
23:00:00

11-08-2020
23:08:00

11-08-2020
23:06:00

13-08-2020
12:03:00

13-08-2020
12:03:00
13-08-2020
12:04:00

13-08-2020
23:00:00

13-08-2020
23:06:00

13-08-2020
23:06:00 -

14-08-2020
17:02:00

14-08-2020

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PRDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
oD

MEDDT
MEDDT

PBDWT
PBDWT

7156042025
TR fr 9873758550

G9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300088
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G2069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300088
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 1700300086
(G8069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

(9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

14,150.00 20,350.00
-4,000.00 16,350.00
-3,000.00 13,350.00
13.350.00 %00

7.000.00 7,000.00
1420000 21,200.00
2,100.00 23,300.00
10,30000 13:000.00
-5,000.00 8,000.00
-8,000.00 0.00

23,000.00 23,000.00
5,000.00 28,000.00
15.700.00 43,700.00
22,700.00 21000.00
-9,000.00 12,000.00
12,000.00 %%

56,250.00 56,250.00
7,850.00 64,100.00
9,200.00 73,300.00
4430000 29:000.00
2500000 4000.00
-4,000.00 0.00

4100.00 400,00
8,400.00 12,500.00
7,000.00 19,500.00

-9,500.00 10,000.00
-0.00

0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
071.5
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715

0715
0715



17:02:00
14-08-2020
23:00:00

14-08-2020
23:06:00
17-08-2020
17:52:00
17-08-2020
23:00:00
17-08-2020
23:06:00
17-08-2020
23:06:00

18-08-2020
09:10:00

18-08-2020
09:11:00

18-08-2020
23:00:00

18-08-2020
23:06:00

18-08-2020
23:06:00

19-08-2020
16:23:00

19-08-2020
16:23:00

19-08-2020
16:23:00

19-08-2020
23:00:00

19-08-2020
23:06:00
20-08-2020
13:49:00
20-08-2020
13:51:00
20-08-2020
23:00:00
20-08-2020
23:06:00
20-08-2020
23:06:00 -
21-08-2020
23:00:00
21-08-2020
23:06:00

21-08-2020
23:06:00

24-08-2020
10:15:00

24-08-2020
10:15:00

24-08-2020

N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK

DD

MEDDT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDW&
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
DD

MEDD+
MEDDT
PBDWT

PBDWT
PBDWT

TR fr 9873758550
TR fr 9873758550
(9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

(G9068 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

(G9069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086
(G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 95673758550

Single credit to
7156042025

(9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300088
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Singie credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
G906y -1700300086

G2069 -1700300086
(9069 -1700300086

10,000.00
5,000.00 5,000.00

1.700.00 6,700.00
6,700.00 0.00

7,200.00 7,200.00
7,000.00 14,200.00
2,000.00 16,200.00
-5,200.00 11,000.00
11,00000 090

23,200.00 23,200.00
3,800.00 27,000.00
25,900.00 52,900.00
"~ 36,000.00

16,900.00

13,000.00 23:000.00

2300000 290
2,000.00 2,000.00
1,500.00 3,500.00
-2,000.00 1,500.00
-1,500.00 0.00
3,100.00 3,100.00
4,100.00 7,200.00
500.00 7,700.00
23,000.00 30,700.00
800000 38,700.00
9,400.00 48,100.00

-6,700.00 41,400.00

-1,000.00 40,400.00
- 21,000.00

0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
071%
0715
0715
0715
Q0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715
0715

0715
0715



10:16:00
24-08-2020
10:16:00
24-08-2020
10:16:00
24-08-2020
23:00:00

24-08-2020
23:06:00

24-08-2020
23:06:00

25-08-2020
16:15:00

25-08-2020
16:16:00

25-08-2020
23:00:00

25-08-2020
23:06:00

25-08-2020
23:06:00

26-08-2020
23:00:00

26-08-2020
23:06:00
26-08-2020
23:06:00 - -
27-08-2020
23:00:00
27-08-2020
23:06:00

27-08-2020
23:06:00
28-08-2020
23:00:00
28-08-2020
23:06:00

28-08-2020
23:06:00

31-08-2020
14:38:00
31-08-2020
14:38.00
31-08-2020
'14:39:00
31-08-2020
14:39:00 -
31-08-2020
14:39:00

31-08-2020
14:40:00 -

31-08-2020
14:40:00

31-08-2020

ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
[TBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
IfBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK

PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT

PBDWT
PBDWT

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 - 1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

(9068 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

G9069 -1700300086
G9069 -1700300086

19,400.00

-9,000.00 12,000.00
12,000.00 990
15.100.00 15,100.00
3.100.00 18,200.00
7.900.00 26,100.00
20,000.00 ©:100.00
-6,100.00 0.00
17.800.00 17,800.00
10,000.00 27,800.00
9,300.00 37,100.00
16,400.00 53,500.00

6,800.00 60,300.00

24,400.00 84,700.00

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

0715

19,650.00 104,350.00 0715

16,000.00 120,350.00 0715

15,100.00 135,450.00 0715

7,000.00 142,450.00 0715

100.00 142,550.00 0715

6,500.00 149,050.00 0715

23,100.00

14,000.00

40,800.00 7 woo00d

-7.000.00 64,350.00

14,750.00 49:600.00

20.000.00 29,600.00

16,000.00 1360000

_4,600.00 9,000.00

"~ 125,950.00 0715

" 111,950.00 0715

0%15
0715
0715
0715

0715
0715



14:41:00

31-08-2020
14:41:00
31-08-2020
23:00:00
31-08-2020
23:06:00

31-08-2020
23:06:00

ITBANK PBDWT

N/A DD

ITBANK MEDDT

ITBANK MEDDT

Total Cr. = 589,250.00

G9069 -1700300086
TR fr 9873758550

TR fr 9873758550

Single credit to
7156042025

Tota! Dr. =-606,450 00

-9,000.00
8,800.00
4,000.00

9,200.00

0.00

8,800.00

12,800.00

22,000.00

0715

0715

0715

0715
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sumsnsvine

KRUNGTHAI BANK

-
’[f_Accou nts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 715-1-49528-5 Currency THB
Accaunt Name WumATRITIIAN swe. dAvnaTu Account Status Active
sz
Alias Name YRSERTHIN ML AR g kame PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
sz
Ledger Balance 7,206.00 Available Balance 7,206.00
' Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2020 @ To Date 31-08-2020 ﬁ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:.00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Baiance init Br
11-08-2020 480336 SDTRC 7156025325 3,300.00 8,388.57 0715
11-08-2020 480336 oTO0S TFR-7156030930 -8,388.57 0.00 0715
25-08-2020 21759 SDTRT 7156025325 1,845,00 1,845.00 0715
31-08-2020 480336 SDTRC 7156025325 5,361.00 7,2068.00 0715

Total Cr. = 10,506.00

Total Dr. = -8,388.57

10f 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th
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sunmMsnsvine

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Aceou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-03093-0 Currency THB

Account Name VATAITIINS AL A Account Status Active
Fondaszaium

Alias Name VRTINS AU AWM g0 Name PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
Fawdadszaiun

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

@® Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2020 E To Date  31-08-2020 ﬂ
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
11-08-2020 480336 CWCH 10180924 -8,388.57 -8,388.57 0715
11-08-2020 480336 oTID Overdraft protection 8,388.57 0.00 0715
Total Cr. = 8,388.57 Total Dr. = -8,388.57

Total CLCK. 0.00

10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email; corporate.banking@ktb.ce.th
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suMsSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

« No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-03308-5

N e naguRuuYnATnY 3.5z
ERT]

i Kinr Aaanusueuiiiiing 2.5
PRSI

Ledger Balance 0.00

' Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2020
Time  00:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

To

THB

Active

PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
0.00

Date 31-08-2020 @

Time 24:00 v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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suMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%ACCOU nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 715-6-04368-4 Currenc THB
Account Name nintsxilunnsitiausE Account Status Active
viufuung
Alias Name WERREREBIARATIN g Same PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN BR.
vihefiuung
Ledger Balance 2,000.00 Available Balance 2,000.00
' Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2020 | To Date 31-08-2020 =
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
08-08-2020 931001 BCD14 uua. 8 aaad/200022 8,000.00 10,000.00 108682
12-08-2020 931001 BCD14 uuA.4# aar#/200022 1,000.00 11,000.00 108682
14-08-2020 480336 CWTPC 10288486 -10,000.00 1,000.00 0715
19-08-2020 931005 BCD14 unw. A% aand/200022 1,000.00 2,000.00 108682

Total Cr. = 10,000.00
Total CLCK, 0.00

Total Dr. =-10,000.00

10of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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